
 

Town of Archer Lodge 

AGENDA 

Special Meeting Meeting 

Monday, November 21, 2022 @ 6:30 
PM 

Jeffrey D. Barnes Council Chambers 
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 1. WELCOME/CALL TO ORDER: 

    
 

 
1.a. 

 
Invocation   

 
 
1.b. 

 
Pledge of Allegiance  

 

 2. DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION ITEMS: 

     
2 

 
2.a. 

 
Discussion and Consideration of Approving a Resolution (Resolution# 
AL2022-11-21) Amending the Resolution (Resolution# AL2022-11-07a) 
Which is Adopting the Town Council Meeting Schedule for 2023. 

AL2022-11-21 Resolution Adopting the 2023 Town Council Meeting 
Schedule  

 

 3. CLOSED SESSION - PERSONNEL MATTER: 

  
 
§ 143-318.11(a)(6) 

 

 4. RETURN TO OPEN SESSION: 

   

 

 5. POTENTIAL ACTION: 

    
 

 
5.a. 

 
Special Called Meeting for Town Administrator Interviews  

 

 6. ADJOURNMENT: 
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RESOLUTION# AL2022-11-21 AMENDING 

                                                RESOLUTION# AL2022-11-07a 

 

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 

RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE 2023 

TOWN COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

WHEREAS, the Archer Lodge Town Council exists to conduct the business of the citizens; and 
 

WHEREAS, the Regular Town Council meetings for the Archer Lodge Town Council are held the first 

Monday of the month at 6:30 p.m. in the Jeffrey D. Barnes Council Chambers, unless otherwise noted; 

and 
 

WHEREAS, the Work Sessions for the Archer Lodge Town Council are held the third Monday of the 

month at 6:30 p.m. in the Jeffrey D. Barnes Council Chambers, unless otherwise noted; and 
 

WHEREAS, each meeting of the Archer Lodge Town Council is open to the public, except as provided 

by NC G.S. 143-318.11; and 
 

WHEREAS, the Archer Lodge Town Council may amend the yearly meeting schedule in accordance 

with NC G.S. 143-318.12: 

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Archer Lodge Town Council hereby adopts the 

2023 Town Council Meeting Schedule as presented. 
 

DULY ADOPTED ON THIS 21st DAY OF NOVEMBER 2022 WHILE IN A CALLED SPECIAL 

MEETING. 

        

ATTEST:        

         

_____________________________(SEAL)    __________________________(SEAL) 

Jenny Martin        Matthew B. Mulhollem     

Town Clerk       Mayor 

January Tuesday, Jan 3 Tuesday, Jan 17

February Monday, Feb 6 Monday, Feb 20

March Monday, Mar 6 Monday, Mar 20

April Monday, Apr 3

May Monday, May 1 Monday, May 15

June Monday, Jun 5

July Monday, Jul 10

August Monday, Aug 7

September Tuesday, Sep 5 Monday, Sep 18

Oc tober Monday, Oc t  2 Monday, Oc t  16

November Monday, Nov 6

December Monday, Dec  4

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE
2023 CALENDAR

TOWN COUNCIL MEETINGS

MONTH
REGULAR 
MEETING

WORK  
SESSION

BUDGET 
RETREAT
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